Band Summary

Band
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Total

No. of
Dwellings

82,376
26,874
15,973
10,006
4,826
2,257
969

134

143,415

Less
Exemptions

1,466.75
426.55
255.92
124.65

35.11
13.59
10.30

5.02

2,337.89

Calculation of City of Doncaster's Council Tax Base 2024/2025

Less
Disablement
Reductions

-278

160

21

41

37

Less
Appeals

Less
Discounts

23.50
8,535.50
2,283.88
1,184.61
546.70
236.14
93.01

53.42

12.93

12,969.69

Less
Locally
Defined
Discounts

105.88
3.50
1.25
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

111.13

Plus
Empty
Property
Premium

659
87
48
42

23

881

Plus
Adjustment
for Net

property
Additions/
Reductions

267
355
191
164
111

58

30

1178

Less
Local
Council
Tax
Support

67.82
16,673.91
1,611.03
633.16
170.88
74.14
27.62
7.24

0.00

19,265.80

Total
Effective
Number
of
Dwellings

186.7
56,360.0
22,970.0
14,137.1

9,328.3
4,577.6
2,187.8

944.0

98.1

110789.6

Total
Number
of Band D
equivalent
dwellings

103.7
37,573.3
17,865.6
12,566.3

9,328.3
5,594.9
3,160.1
1,573.4

196.1

87,961.6

Appendix 1

Tax Base after
Adjustment for

Loss on
collection @
98.6%

102.3
37,047.3
17,615.5
12,390.3

9,197.7
5,516.5
3,115.9
1551.4

193.4

86,730.2



